Kreis Bergheim | Winter 2023/2024
TC Blau-Weil3 Quadrath-Ichendorf (3024)
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Anlage
Auf der Helle 30, 50127 Bergheim
G 02271-91333 kontakt@tc-bw-quadrath.de

Sportwart/in

Anker, Daniel
T 0177-7666675 sportwart@tc-bw-quadrath.de
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Mixed 30 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Nadine Heinrichs-Anker

m 015904416830; dinal981de@yahoo.de
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© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

NNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRR R
~NOoO o, WNPEFEP O OO~NOO O~ WDNPREO

28
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Robertz, Sabine
Schmitz, Frank
Kusters, Jan
Pleuser, Fabian
Keuthmann, Peter
Dolfen, Jennifer

Heinrichs-Anker, Nadine

Petersohn, Marc
Schmitz, Andreas
Olscher, Gisela
Dueren, Thilo
Merx, Kirsten
Oelscher, Michael
Rodrigues, Anja
Nelles, Christian
Osswald, Robert
Winkelmann, Fabian
Fischer, Sven
Wolk, Stephan
Gietemann, Yvonne
Rull, Silke

Vogel, Natalie
GraRinger, Marion
Hofmann, Britta
Buelli, Sabrina
Vogel, Lars
Vogel, Torsen
Heepe, Thomas

ID-Nr.

25401221
18250017
18150018
18252747
17002544
28905625
28101247
18153289
18804491
25801669
18104365
28703870
18404396
27100975
18304304
17754986
18452658
18202594
17162991
27652439
28152484
27300812
27102449
28802858
27801698
16756543
17056360
17555895

LK
LK7,6
LK10,1
LK12,7
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK17,1
LK18,1
LK18,4
LK18,7
LK18,7
LK19,0
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK21,5
LK21,2
LK21,8
LK23,6
LK22,7
LK21,6
LK20,7
LK22,7
LK22,1
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,7
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D93/D65
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